Product Overview
An Intrinsically Safe version of our MCP1A indoor call point is available for installation in
hazardous areas. These call points are manufactured to protect against other hazards, as
defined in paragraph 1.2.7 of annex II of the ATEX Directive 94/9/EC. They are intended
for use within Intrinsically Safe (I.S.) systems using suitable I.S. barriers. For a list of
suitable barriers see reverse.
Installation efficiency, flexibility and full compliance with the latest standards are at the
heart of the new Indoor Call Point range.

		  180g Surface
Colour: 		 Red, Ral 3001
Ordering Information
Model	 Electrical Configuration	 Mounting	 Operating Element	   Markings
MCP1A-R470FG-K013-01IS	 470W  Resistor & N\O 30VDC	 Flush	 Glass	   EN54-11
MCP1A-R470FF-K013-01IS	 470W  Resistor & N\O 30VDC	 Flush	 Flexi	   EN54-11
MCP1A-R470SG-K013-01IS	 470W  Resistor & N\O 30VDC	 Surface	 Glass	   EN54-11
MCP1A-R470SF-K013-01IS	 470W  Resistor & N\O 30VDC	 Surface	 Flexi	   EN54-11
MCP1B-R470SF-K013-01IS	 470W  Resistor & N\O 30VDC (SAV)	 Surface	 Flexi	   EN54-11
MCP1A is also available with a 680W resistor
N\O = Normally Open Contact
(SAV) = Savwire system
Accessories